3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-TUBE-OVAL-PENDANT-SPEC-REV0 June 10, 2025
1 / 4

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI
RIMTUOP ULO SW 90CRI
RIMTUOP - Rim Tube Oval
Pendant
24INX48IN - 24" diameter x 48" length
24INX72IN - 24" diameter x 72" length
24INX96IN - 24" diameter x 96" length
36INX72IN - 36" diameter x 72" length
36INX96IN - 36" diameter x 96" length
ULO - Uniform Lambertian Optic SW - Static white
1  Chromawerx SOLA, DUO, and QUADRO
also available. Consult factory.
90CRI - 90+ CRI
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER ELECTRICAL 4
1C
24" x 48"
24" x 72"
24" x 96"
36" x 72"
36" x 96"
Low
3300LM
4600LM
5900LM
5000LM
6300LM
High
4900LM
6200LM
8800LM
7400LM
9300LM
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 2 -347V
2  Available with D1 driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 3 - DALI
LDE1 3 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
3  On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit
4  For other circuit configurations,
consult factory.
MOUNTING FINISH
MC
DRIVER BOX 5 CANOPY FINISH POWER MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING CABLE LENGTH W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
RCD 6 - Round canopy driver box
RDB - Remote driver box
5  For more information see page 3.
6   Not available with 347V.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
POC - Integrated
suspension power-over-
aircraft cable
BAC - Black power cord +